
Total Ave +/-
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Series  H\Cap Ave H\cap Ave

Abbey, Peter 161 35 8 133 186 191 159 156 198 172 154 1349 1629 168 203 7
Abram, Keith 173 24 8 210 220 216 214 212 170 175 193 1610 1802 201 225 28
Auld, Lee 171 26 8 217 193 177 153 204 167 148 160 1419 1627 177 203 6
Byrne, Greg 184 14 8 192 199 173 198 207 213 156 170 1508 1620 188 202 4
Burns, Tony 162 34 8 200 152 162 159 156 135 188 178 1330 1602 166 200 4
Campbell Andrew 199 0 8 159 202 246 213 180 174 247 203 1624 1624 203 203 4
Campbell Angy 177 20 0 0 0 0 0
Cella, Tony 117 74 8 116 151 134 116 102 102 130 136 987 1579 123 197 6
Dennis, Cheryl 180 0 0 0 0 0
Fitzpatrick, Bryan 194 5 8 201 203 180 234 185 199 174 160 1536 1576 192 197 -2
Graham Mark 180 0 0 0 0 0
Harney, Barry 162 34 8 166 178 171 162 150 185 147 158 1317 1589 164 198 2
Hickey, Lance 180 0 0 0 0 0
Hogan Toni 147 47 8 139 127 127 117 145 147 140 129 1071 1447 133 180 -14
Kennedy, James 181 17 8 158 167 173 234 213 185 205 154 1489 1625 186 203 5
Kelly Noel 180 0 0 0 0 0
Kelly, Wayne 180 0 0 0 0 0
Kreuger, Ray 185 13 8 179 161 161 180 203 202 144 172 1402 1506 175 188
Logan, Paul 188 10 8 172 171 186 170 198 192 189 172 1450 1530 181 191
Makins, Richard 166 30 8 174 186 200 153 208 150 186 125 1382 1622 172 202 6
Mason, Robert 203 0 8 213 198 233 200 194 204 199 176 1617 1617 202 202 -1
Pelz Jason 203 0 8 257 215 191 214 138 181 203 226 1625 1625 203 203 0
Piper, Keith 174 23 8 163 151 189 168 179 187 158 171 1366 1550 170 193 -4
Sproule Craig 180 0 0 0 0 0
Staier, Debbie 180 0 0 0 0 0
Swan, Colleen 156 39 8 157 133 145 148 124 135 154 159 1155 1467 144 183 -12
Teague Johnelle 165 31 0 0 0 0 0
Woodward David 158 37 8 197 185 160 150 155 147 168 163 1325 1621 165 202 7
Zargar Albin 198 1 8 163 245 171 227 198 150 200 236 1590 1598 198 199 0

160Total Games

TEAM TRIALS 2017 DAY ONE

Name Ave H/cap Games Games Day 1



Total Ave
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Series  H\Cap Ave H\cap Games Pinfall Ave

Abbey, Peter 161 35 8 136 139 180 144 146 158 172 142 1217 1497 152 187 16 2566 160 -1
Abram, Keith 173 24 8 156 177 160 212 200 193 188 139 1425 1617 178 202 16 3035 189 16
Auld, Lee 171 26 8 244 204 158 161 210 222 188 194 1581 1789 197 223 16 3000 187 16
Byrne, Greg 184 14 8 172 174 158 145 236 210 221 249 1565 1677 195 209 16 3073 192 8
Burns, Tony 162 34 8 171 147 164 181 132 175 135 136 1241 1513 155 189 16 2571 160 -2
Campbell Andrew 199 0 8 152 214 198 237 245 227 204 227 1704 1704 213 213 16 3328 208 9
Campbell Angy 177 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Cella, Tony 117 8 148 107 107 110 109 113 122 93 909 909 113 113 16 1896 118
Dennis, Cheryl 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Fitzpatrick, Bryan 194 5 8 223 209 173 191 164 171 136 189 1456 1496 182 187 16 2992 187 -7
Graham Mark 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Harney, Barry 162 34 8 163 160 175 199 178 222 149 171 1417 1689 177 211 16 2734 170 8
Hickey, Lance 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Hogan Toni 147 47 8 155 134 114 139 142 171 179 159 1193 1569 149 196 16 2264 141 -6
Kennedy, James 181 17 8 147 192 183 150 201 183 148 136 1340 1476 167 184 16 2829 176 -5
Kelly Noel 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Kelly, Wayne 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Kreuger, Ray 185 13 8 176 234 192 180 182 202 202 161 1529 1633 191 204 16 2931 183
Logan, Paul 188 10 8 172 206 209 224 226 137 161 178 1513 1593 189 199 16 2963 185
Makins, Richard 166 30 8 143 149 139 136 180 178 142 204 1271 1511 158 188 16 2653 165 -1
Mason, Robert 203 0 8 236 266 234 199 230 191 195 230 1781 1781 222 222 16 3398 212 9
Pelz Jason 203 0 8 214 173 190 200 205 236 167 202 1587 1587 198 198 16 3212 200 -3
Piper, Keith 174 23 8 142 154 148 164 177 157 192 185 1319 1503 164 187 16 2685 167 -7
Sproule Craig 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Staier, Debbie 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Swan, Colleen 156 39 8 128 132 177 127 144 147 176 179 1210 1522 151 190 16 2365 147 -9
Teague Johnelle 165 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  
Woodward David 158 37 8 147 161 158 171 139 160 166 147 1249 1545 156 193 16 2574 160 2
Zargar Albin 198 1 8 143 182 215 221 194 203 193 227 1578 1586 197 198 16 3168 198 0

+/-

TEAM TRIALS 2017 DAY TWO
Name Ave H/cap Games Roll off



Abram, Keith 173 24 16 1610 1425 3035 3419 189 Resticted men
Harney, Barry 162 34 16 1317 1417 2734 3278 170 Resticted men
Woodward David 158 37 16 1325 1249 2574 3166 160 Resticted men
Makins, Richard 166 30 16 1382 1271 2653 3133 165 Resticted men
Abbey, Peter 161 35 16 1349 1217 2566 3126 160 Resticted men
Burns, Tony 162 34 16 1330 1241 2571 3115 160 Resticted men
Cella, Tony 117 74 16 987 909 1896 3080 118 Resticted men
Piper, Keith 174 23 16 1366 1319 2685 3053 167 Resticted men

Hogan Toni 147 47 16 1071 1193 2264 3016 141 Restriced Ladies
Swan, Colleen 156 39 16 1155 1210 2365 2989 147 Restriced Ladies

Byrne, Greg 185 13 16 1508 1565 3073 192 Classic
Logan Paul 188 10 16 1450 1513 2963 185 Classic
Kennedy, James 181 17 16 1489 1340 2829 176 Classic
Auld, Lee 171 26 16 1419 1581 3000 187 Classic
Teague, Johnelle 165 31 0 0 0 0 0 Classic
Campbell Angy 177 20 0 0 0 0 0 Classic

Mason, Robert 203 0 16 1617 1781 3398 212 Open Men
Campbell Andrew 199 0 16 1624 1704 3328 208 Open Men
Pelz Jason 203 0 16 1625 1587 3212 200 Open Men
Zargar Albin 198 1 16 1590 1578 3168 198 Open Men
Fitzpatrick, Bryan 194 5 16 1536 1456 2992 187 Open Men
Kreuger, Ray 185 13 16 1489 1340 2829 176 Open Men

Auld, Lee 171 26 16 1419 1581 3000 187 Open Ladies
Campbell Angy 177 20 0 0 0 0 0 Open Ladies
Teague, Johnelle 165 31 0 0 0 0 0 Open Ladies

320

Ave

Total Games

Team Trials

Name Ave H/cap Games Day 1 Day 2 Scr H/Cap



H'Cap
Ave

Mason Robert 203  16 1617 1781 3398 212
Jason Pelz 203 16 1625 1587 3212 200
Zagar Albin 198 16 1590 1578 3168 198
Kreuger Ray 185 16 1402 1529 2931 183

Byrne, Greg 184 14 16 1508 1565 3073 192 206
Kreuger Ray 185 13 16 1402 1529 2931 183 196
Kennedy Jamie 181 17 16 1489 1340 2829 176 193

Auld Lee 171 26 16 1419 1581 3000 187 213

H'Cap H'Cap
Overall Ave

Harney, Barry 162 34 16 1317 1417 2734 3278 170 204
Woodward David 158 37 16 1325 1249 2574 3166 160 197
Makins Richard 166 30 16 1382 1271 2653 3133 165 195
Burns Tony 162 34 16 1330 1241 2571 3115 160 194
Cella, Tony 117 74 16 987 909 1896 3080 118 192
Piper Keith 174 23 16 1366 1319 2685 3053 167 190

H'Cap H'Cap
Overall Ave

Swan, Colleen 156 39 16 1155 1210 2365 2989 147 186

H\Cap
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